

Misc 280 of 2024

Order dated:  
09.09.2025

The record is today fixed for S/C & W/O.  
PO is transferred. JM,7th court, Asansol is in charge.  
Both the parties are present by filing hajira.  
S/C and W/O not filed today.  
The case is adjourned for vends of justice.  
Fix 02.12.2025 for SC and WO.

JM 5th Court, Asansol(I/C)