

Misc 280 of 2024

Present:- Mr Saloar Alam, J.M 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
02.12.2025

The record is today fixed for SC and WO.
PO is transferred. Ld. JM,7th court, Asansol is in charge.
Petitioner files hajira through lawyer.
OP files hajira.
SC and WO not yet filed today.
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 09.03.2026 for SC and WO.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.(I/C)